DIR-4108H/250V
Home | Security | Recording | Recorders
DIR-4108H/250V
Digital Video Recorder (8 Channels), H.264, MPEG4,
250GB, 100fps, Ethernet
Art-Nr. 72795
Main Features
Quadplex Operation Secondary Storage / Archiving via USB 2.0

Supply voltage 100VAC~230VAC, 50/60Hz
Power consumption approx. 80watts
Temperature range (Operation) +5°C ~+40°C
Housing Steel metal with plastic front, desktop design
Colour Antracite
Dimensions (HxWxD) 88x430x405mm
Weight 5.3kg
Parts supplied Mouse, IR Remote control, Power supply unit, 19´́ rack mount kit, Re-
mote Viewer Software, Manual
Certificates CE
Optional accessories
74149 KBD-2 System Keyboard with 3-Axis Joystick and Jog Shuttle, 12VDC
74092 EDC-KBDM-3 System Keyboard w. Joystick, 5´́ Monitor 12VDC, Fastrax Protocol
74088 EDC-KBD1 System Keyboard with 3-axis Joystick, 12VDC
74746 KBD-NSC-100 Network System Controller with 3-Axis Joystick and Jog Shuttle, 5VDC
72666 HDD-500SATA-H Hard Disk Drive 500GB, SATA, for DTR, DIR, DLR1.x, DLR3/4, DCR
and DPR Series
72947 HDD-1000SATA-S Hard Disk Drive 1000GB, SATA, for DTR, DIR, DLR1.x, DLR3/4 and
DPR Series
72665 HDD-250SATA-H Hard Disk Drive 250GB, SATA, for DIR, DLR1.x, DLR3, DCR and DPR
Series
72935 HDD-500SATA-S Hard Disk Drive 500GB, SATA for DTR, DIR DLR1.x, DLR3/4 and DPR
Series
72934 USB-8COM Serial Text Interface Converter 8x RS232 for DLR-3/4, DTR and DPR
72952 HDD-1000SATA-H2 Hard Disk Drive 1000GB, SATA for DCR, DTR, DIR, DLR1.1, DLR3/4,
DPR
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, February 2010- Technical changes reserved 3
DIR-4108H/250V
VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH, Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8, 63322 Rödermark, Germany -